All wetted parts & housing are made of st. steel.
Pressure Transmitters Zero & Span Adjustement function.
with Zero/Span Adjustment with Declaration of Conformity, CE
on Top Position
series EDA.370
General features
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Wetted & housing parts of stainless steel

Option code
Code
How to order
EDA.370.O1.P.G4.BR35
EDA.370, 4…20mA, mPm plug, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
[under construction]
R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
-1…0
0…1
R 3/8" (BSPT 3/8")
Electrical connection
Process connection
Range
R3
R4
R23
R19
Code
D DIN 43650 A
O1
R2
G4
G2
G3
G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
G 3/8" (PF 3/8")
G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
O2 0…10V / 3-wire system
O3 0…5V / 3-wire system
O4
DescriptionR28
PAA absolute pressure range [5…6 weeks delivery]
0…1.6
0…2.5
R30 0…4
xL x m cable exstension  (예: 5L = 5 m, 3L = 3 m)R32
T4 -40…+125 ℃
0…6
R33 0…10
AC25 Restrictor screw in socket holeR35
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
0…16
Manufacture calibration certificateR39
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
0…25
0…40
R41
DMCC
R55
0…60
0…100
0…160
0…250
0…400
0…600
0…1000
Accuracy
A4 ≤ 0.5 % F.S
A7 ≤ 0.25 % F.S
Others on request
A9 ≤ 0.1 % F.S
Output signal
4…20mA / 2-wire system